
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type=
Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2017/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201709110003
30850

09/11/2017
12:45:44 AM

AMBASSADOR
S FOR CHRIST
CHURCH

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201709110003
30890

09/11/2017
12:54:28 AM

A CORBIN
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709110003
31160

09/11/2017
02:05:55 PM

BOUTLAND &
CO LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709140003
34600

09/14/2017
10:11:58 AM

CONTINUING
CARDIAC
CARE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709140003
35460

09/14/2017
01:56:50 PM

ALABAMA
RETIRED NFL
PLAYERS
CHARITIES
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

ALABAMA
RETIRED NFL
PLAYERS
CHARITIES
INC

201709010003
19970

09/01/2017
11:49:23 AM

BIO FUELS
PROCESSING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201709050003
21620

09/05/2017
08:55:13 AM

CRAZIE WITH
SUGAR LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709220003
46550

09/22/2017
02:06:44 PM

BIGFOOT
DRYWALL LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709220003
46870

09/22/2017
03:32:33 PM

ARBORS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201709220003
46890

09/22/2017
03:37:59 PM

CROWNING
OUR
DAUGHTERS

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201709250003
48090

09/25/2017
01:08:18 PM

CORNUCOPIA
RESTAURANT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709250003
48110

09/25/2017
01:21:36 PM

BNB
RESOURCES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709250003
48400

09/25/2017
02:59:49 PM

BEACON
REALTY
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709260003
49670

09/26/2017
12:22:51 AM

BETTER
FASTER
CHEAPER
LIFE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709270003
50740

09/27/2017
09:36:01 AM

BAGS & THEN
SOME INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201709270003
51100

09/27/2017
10:38:06 AM

CHELSEA
VILLAGE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201709280003
53100

09/28/2017
09:45:01 AM

BEST OF
BRAZIL LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709280003
53410

09/28/2017
11:34:10 AM

BENJIS
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201709290003
55100

09/29/2017
11:48:38 AM

CLEAR
CONCEPTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709290003
55270

09/29/2017
12:59:55 AM

ALEGRIA
TRAVEL LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709140003
35490

09/14/2017
02:00:40 PM

ALABAMA
SOCIETY OF
DERMATOLO
GY
PROFESSION
ALS

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201709180003
39040

09/18/2017
11:18:17 AM

5 GUYS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201709180003
39900

09/18/2017
02:30:30 PM

BLACKOUT
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201709200003
41810

09/20/2017
08:05:09 AM

AIR FORCE
ONE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709050003
21600

09/05/2017
08:44:37 AM

PREMIER
GUTTER
PROTECTION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709120003
32910

09/12/2017
03:54:00 PM

MAGGIES
SNOW CONES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201709140003
35480

09/14/2017
02:00:33 PM

OAK
MOUNTAIN
BREWING
COMPANY
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

LIMITED L CO

201709060003
25440

09/06/2017
01:13:31 PM

LACEYS
GROVE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201709150003
37360

09/15/2017
12:42:59 AM

KWI
MAINTENANC
E SERVICES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201709150003
37990

09/15/2017
03:08:41 PM

M R S
REPORTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO


