Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2017/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709110003 30850	09/11/2017 12:45:44 AM	AMBASSADOR S FOR CHRIST CHURCH		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							·
201709110003 30890	09/11/2017 12:54:28 AM	A CORBIN COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709110003 31160	09/11/2017 02:05:55 PM	BOUTLAND & CO LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709140003 34600	09/14/2017 10:11:58 AM	CONTINUING CARDIAC CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709140003 35460	09/14/2017 01:56:50 PM	ALABAMA RETIRED NFL PLAYERS CHARITIES INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	ALABAMA RETIRED NFL PLAYERS CHARITIES INC						
201709010003 19970	09/01/2017 11:49:23 AM	BIO FUELS PROCESSING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201709050003 21620	09/05/2017 08:55:13 AM	CRAZIE WITH SUGAR LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709220003 46550	09/22/2017 02:06:44 PM	BIGFOOT DRYWALL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709220003 46870	09/22/2017 03:32:33 PM	ARBORS DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201709220003 46890	09/22/2017 03:37:59 PM	CROWNING OUR DAUGHTERS		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201709250003 48090	09/25/2017 01:08:18 PM	CORNUCOPIA RESTAURANT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709250003 48110	09/25/2017 01:21:36 PM	BNB RESOURCES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709250003 48400	09/25/2017 02:59:49 PM	BEACON REALTY GROUP LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709260003 49670	09/26/2017 12:22:51 AM	BETTER FASTER CHEAPER LIFE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709270003 50740	09/27/2017 09:36:01 AM	BAGS & THEN SOME INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201709270003 51100	09/27/2017 10:38:06 AM	CHELSEA VILLAGE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201709280003 53100	09/28/2017 09:45:01 AM	BEST OF BRAZIL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201709280003 53410	09/28/2017 11:34:10 AM	BENJIS ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201709290003 55100	09/29/2017 11:48:38 AM	CLEAR CONCEPTS LLC	LIMITED L CO			
201709290003 55270	09/29/2017 12:59:55 AM	ALEGRIA TRAVEL LLC	LIMITED L CO			
201709140003 35490	09/14/2017 02:00:40 PM	ALABAMA SOCIETY OF DERMATOLO GY PROFESSION ALS	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N			
201709180003 39040	09/18/2017 11:18:17 AM	5 GUYS INVESTMENT S LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION			
201709180003 39900	09/18/2017 02:30:30 PM	BLACKOUT ENTERTAINM ENT LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION			
201709200003 41810	09/20/2017 08:05:09 AM	AIR FORCE ONE LLC	LIMITED L CO			
201709050003 21600	09/05/2017 08:44:37 AM	PREMIER GUTTER PROTECTION LLC	LIMITED L CO			
201709120003 32910	09/12/2017 03:54:00 PM	MAGGIES SNOW CONES LLC	LIMITED L CO			
201709140003 35480	09/14/2017 02:00:33 PM	OAK MOUNTAIN BREWING COMPANY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	LIMITED L CO			
201709060003 25440	09/06/2017 01:13:31 PM	LACEYS GROVE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N			
201709150003 37360	09/15/2017 12:42:59 AM	KWI MAINTENANC E SERVICES LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION			
201709150003 37990	09/15/2017 03:08:41 PM	M R S REPORTING LLC	LIMITED L CO			